Carmel Valley Summer 2024 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

Sat. June 22, 2024

Game

P4

P2

P3

P1

P5

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Sat. June 29, 2024

Game

P31

P33

P34

P35

P32

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
2 (South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Sat. July 13, 2024

Game

P15

P12

P11

P14

P13

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
2 (South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
1 (North)

Sat. July 20, 2024

Game

P20

P17

P18

P16

P19

Time

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

Location

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(South)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Carmel Valley Recreation Center:
(North)

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Home Team

Brian Blanchett

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

Scott Kaiser

Tim Lewis

James Fitzpatrick

Home Team Score

Tim Lewis
Chuck Brocious

Dan Koeppen/Matt
Waddon

Jon Schwartz

James Fitzpatrick

Home Team

Scott Kaiser

Anna Johnson/Ryan Conger

Tim Lewis

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

DJ Zhang

Home Team

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

Jon Schwartz

Anna Johnson/Ryan Conger

Dan Koeppen/Matt Waddon

DJ Zhang

Score

Score

Away Team

Dan Koeppen/Matt
Waddon

Anna Johnson/Ryan
Conger

Jon Schwartz

DJ Zhang

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Brian Blanchett

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

DJ Zhang

Anna Johnson/Ryan Conger

Scott Kaiser

Away Team

Brian Blanchett

Dan Koeppen/Matt
Waddon

Jon Schwartz

James Fitzpatrick

Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Scott Kaiser

Chuck
Brocious

James
Fitzpatrick

Tim Lewis

Brian Blanchett



Sat. July 27, 2024

Game Time Location Home Team Score
P21 9:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Tim Lewis
1 (North)
P24 10:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court  Anna Johnson/Ryan
1 (North) Conger
P23 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Jon Schwartz
1 (North)
P25 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court DJ Zhang
2 (South)
. Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Dan Koeppen/Matt
P22 | 12:30 PM 1 (North) Waddon
Sat. August 3, 2024
Game Time Location Home Team Score
. Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Dan Koeppen/Matt
P28 [ 9:30AM 1 (North) Waddon
P29 10:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Jon Schwartz
1 (North)
P26 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court James Fitzpatrick
2 (South)
P30 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court  Anna Johnson/Ryan
1 (North) Conger
P27  12:30 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Chuck Brocious
1 (North)
Sat. August 10, 2024
Game Time Location Home Team Score
P9 9:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Scott Kaiser
1 (North)
P6  10:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Anna Johnson/Ryan Conger
1 (North)
P8 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court = Roy _Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
2 (South) DeVine
p7 11:30 AM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court DJ Zhang
1 (North)
P10  12:30 PM Carmel Valley Recreation Center: Court Brian Blanchett
1 (North)
Sat. August 17, 2024
Game Time Location Home Team Score
P40 9:30 AM  Ocean Air Park: West Court = Tim Lewis

P38 10:30 AM Ocean Air Park: West Court Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff DeVine

P39 11:30 AM Ocean Air Park: West Court DJ Zhang
P37 12:30 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court Dan Koeppen/Matt Waddon
P36 1:30 PM  Ocean Air Park: West Court Chuck Brocious

Away Team

Chuck Brocious

Scott Kaiser

Brian Blanchett

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

James Fitzpatrick

Away Team

Scott Kaiser

Roy Cohen/Jeff Becker/Jeff
DeVine

Tim Lewis

DJ Zhang

Brian Blanchett

Away Team

Chuck Brocious

Tim Lewis

Dan Koeppen/Matt
Waddon

Jon Schwartz

James Fitzpatrick

Away Team

Scott Kaiser
Brian Blanchett
James Fitzpatrick
Jon Schwartz

Anna Johnson/Ryan Conger



	Carmel Valley Summer 2024 Basketball League: Coed, Grades 1-2

